 1 ©2018 Aetna Inc.
April 2018
Thank you for attending today’s Webinar.
We will begin shortly.
April 2018
 2 ©2018 Aetna Inc.
Welcome  Illinois, New Jersey, Florida,
Louisiana, Ohio, Pennsylvania, Texas,

Z68.51 less than 5th percentile for age
Z68.52
5th percentile to less than 85th
percentile for age
Z68.53
85th percentile to less than 95th
percentile for age
Z68.54
greater than or equal to 95th
percentile for age
CPT codes
99201-99205, 99211-
99215
BMI value ICD-10 Codes (21 and over)
Z68.1  Body mass index (BMI) 19 or less,
Z68.20 Body mass index (BMI) 20.0-20.9
Z68.21 Body mass index (BMI) 21.0-21.9
Z68.22 Body mass index (BMI) 22.0-22.9
Z68.23 Body mass index (BMI) 23.0-23.9
Z68.24 Body mass index (BMI) 24.0-24.9
Z68.25 Body mass index (BMI) 25.0-25.9
Z68.26 Body mass index (BMI) 26.0-26.9
Z68.27 Body mass index (BMI) 27.0-27.9
Z68.28 Body mass index (BMI) 28.0-28.9
Z68.29 Body mass index (BMI) 29.0-29.9
Z68.30 Body mass index (BMI) 30.0-30.9
Z68.31 Body mass index (BMI) 31.0-31.9
Z68.32 Body mass index (BMI) 32.0-32.9
Z68.33 Body mass index (BMI) 33.0-33.9
Z68.34 Body mass index (BMI) 34.0-34.9
Z68.35 Body mass index (BMI) 35.0-35.9
Z68.36 Body mass index (BMI) 36.0-36.9
Z68.37 Body mass index (BMI) 37.0-37.9
Z68.38 Body mass index (BMI) 38.0-38.9
Z68.39 Body mass index (BMI) 39.0-39.9
Z68.41 Body mass index (BMI) 40.0-44.9
Z68.42 Body mass index (BMI) 45.0-49.9
Z68.43 Body mass index (BMI) 50.0-59.9
Z68.44 Body mass index (BMI) 60.0-69.9